## N11000005999

(Requestor's Name)				
( , - q , , 1 m ) )				
(Address)				
(Address)				
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)				
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL				
(Business Entity Name)				
-				
(Document Number)				
Certified Copies Certificates of Status				
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:				

Office Use Only



000209107740

08/20/11--01048--013 \*\*87.50



SC 6-22-11

## **COVER LETTER**

Department of State Division of Corporations P. O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

SUBJECT: Public I	Health Television Corpor (PROPOSED CORPORA	ration ATE NAME – <u>MUST INCLI</u>	UDE SUFFIX)	
Enclosed is an original  \$70.00 Filing Fee	and one (1) copy of the Ar  \$78.75 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	*\$78.75 Filing Fee & Certified Copy	\$87.50 Filing Fee, Certified Copy & Certificate	
		ADDITIONAL CO		
FROM	: Bryan Carmody Name (1	Printed or typed)	2011 JUH 20	reng so
955 NW 17th Avenue, Suite E Address			everen e	
Delray Beach, Florida 33445 City, State & Zip			2:30	_
	561.265.0898 955 NWDay 7the A	(Veplue; SwiterE	<del>_</del>	
	crtvdir@bellsouth.net E-mail address: (to be used for	r future annual report notificat	ion)	

NOTE: Please provide the original and one copy of the articles.

## ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION

In compliance with Chapter 617, F.S., (Not for Profit)

ARTICLE I	<b>7</b> .	NAME

**Public Health Television Corporation** 

The name of the corporation shall be:

ARTICLE II	PRINCIPAL OFFICE		
	Principal <u>street</u> address 955 NW 17th Avenue, Suite E		Mailing address, if different is:
	Delray Beach, Florida 33445	<del></del>	
		<del></del>	
RTICLE III	PURPOSE		
he purpose for w	which the corporation is organized is: ourpose for which this corporation is	organized is to rea	ach underserved populations wit
argeted, cult	urally and linguistically appropriate e	educational program	mming that can advance positive
ealth and so	ocial outcomes.		
RTICLE IV	MANNER OF ELECTION The manner of election is contained in the corpor	in which the directors are	elected and appointed:
THE ITHERHOOD	or election is contained in the corpor	alion's Dylaws.	
ARTICLE V	INITIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECT	ORS	
Name and 1 Address:	itle:Bryan Carmody 1510 North N Street	A al al	
ruuress.	Lake Worth, FI 33460		
Name and T	itle.Glen Udine	Name and Title:	
Address:		Address:	
	2644 Devon Court	<u> </u>	
	Delray Beach, FL33445		
	itle:Julie Kelsey Carmody		
Address:	1510 North N. Chroot	Address:	
	1510 North N Street Lake Worth, Florida 33460		
	,		
ha name and Ele	<del></del>	-64h	
Name:	orida street address (P.O. Box NOT acceptable) Bryan Carmody	of the registered agent is:	
Address:	955 NW 17th Avenue, Suite E		<b>F</b> . 20
	Delray Beach, Florida 33445		
RTICLE VII	INCORPORATOR		W N
	dress of the Incorporator is:		
Name: Address:	Bryan Carmody 955 NW 17th Avenue, Suite E	<del></del>	
Address.	Delray Beach, Florida 33445	<del></del>	B 12
	Contay Decom, I to tag co-1 to	········	ြို့ ကြို့
aving been nam ertificate. Lam fa	ned as registered agent to accept service of pro miliar with apd accept the appointment as regist	cess for the above stated producers and agree to d	I corporation at the place well nated in the
<i>a</i>	, and the appearance of the second	erea agem ana agree to a	ici in inis cupacny
13	- ( -		June 17, 2011
	Required Signature of Registered Agent		Date
submit this docu	ment and affirm that the facts stated herein are	true I am aware that an	ny falso information submitted in a docum-
	of State constitutes a third degree felony as prov		
		<u>-</u>	
12			June 17, 2011
C 1	Required Signature of Incorporato	۲	Date